PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Christian MOCK	07/25/2008
Peter NIEBLING	07/25/2008
Berthold KRAUTKRAEMER	07/25/2008
Ralf HEISS	07/25/2008
Kay SCHUMACHER	07/25/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SCHAEFFLER KG
Street Address:	Industriestrasse 1-3
City:	HERZOGENAURACH
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	91074

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12162746

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)661-8002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: info@mlmpatent.us

Correspondent Name: LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP Address Line 1: 475 Park Avenue South

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INA-218

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Donald C. Lucas

Total Attachments: 1

500633761

source=INA-218_AssignmentEXE#page1.tif

<u>PATENT</u>

REEL: 021458 FRAME: 0164

OP \$40.00 121627

Our Ref: INA-218

Client's Ref: ST/SWE-GI-1651-ku

ASSIGNMENT

In Consideration of the sum	of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other p	good and valuable
consideration paid to the undersigned by the	more and	
SCHAEFFLER KG a corporation organized under the laws of G	ERMANY	receipt whereof
	DANCA WEARCHIS HEILIOV SUILL GOOLESTON MANNEY	erred and set over
is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned by unto the said assigned the entire right, title an	d interest in and to the invention or improv	ement in
unto the said assignee me existe right, and an	,	
ASYMMETRICAL TRIPLE-ROW ANTI-		
said invention being fully described and/or cl	laimed in the application for Letters Patent	of the United States
		by said assignee, its
successors, assigns or other legal representa- therefor may be granted, as fully and enti-	rely as the same would have been held	and enjoyed by the
therefor may be granted, as fully and characteristics	of been made	
undersigned if this assignment and sale had a	Jul Door Wiggs	
And Said Assignee is Hereb	y Authorized to make application for a	nd to receive Letters
Patent for said invention in any of said count	ries at its election.	
And By This Covenant T	he Undersigned will execute or p	MOCINE any much
compensation, but at the expense of said ass	ignee, its successors, assigns or other legal	representatives.
And The Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks is Her	reby Authorized
and Requested to issue any and all I	atters Patent of the United States for sa	id invention to said
	Eucle Latent of the Smith	
assignee.		
199 ₀	Clilian III	L.S.
Dated: 25.07.08	and my	
	Christian MOCK / / / /	* "
Dated: 25.07.08	tete Unou	L.S.
Dated. 23.07.00	Peter NIEBLING	•
en a mante	PELOI MILLIAMINA	L.S.
Dated: 21. 07. 01		
	Berthold KRAUTKRAEMER	T C
Dated: 25.07.08	Wall det.	L.S.
Dateu. a	Rall HEISS	and also and the state of the s
	The state of the s	L.S.
Dated: 25.01.08	The state of the s	
	Kay SCHUMACHER	L.S.
Dated:		، ډ. بهار

RECORDED: 08/28/2008

PATENT REEL: 021458 FRAME: 0165